Race Date
September 10, 2019

2019 Mora XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Place Score Name
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Luke Swanson
Travis Miller
Ryan Young
Cooper Lennox
Jeremiah Gavin
Jared Nordstrom
Kyle Haben
Sebastian Michael
Evan Jacobson
10 Jeremy Davie
11 Caleb Rogers
12 Nate Webster
13 Josh Rawls

14 Ben Nauman

15 Josiah Simmer
16 Isaiah Novak

17 Jacob Johnson
18 Seth Calcamuggio
19 Brock Bjerke

20 Tony McNiff

21 Devin Ironi

22 Carter Kneeland
23 Matthew Papke
24 River Santiago
25 Kees Van Oosbree
26 Adam Young

27 Chase Deiter

28 Zack Jennissen
29 Brodrick Larson
30 Cole Andres

31 Ethan Oswald
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(< 5) Jack Mcelroy

32 Andrew Hattling
33 Henry Lupkes
34 Jaden Nemeth
35 Lincoln Torborg
36 Jagger Steiner
37 Henry Hakanson
38 Joey Papke

39 Carson Klein

40 Zachary Reese
41 Ethan Kowalczyk
42 Jaden Hennen
43 Hayden Richards
44 Ryan Storkamp
45 Jacob Luark

46 |saiah Brindamour
47 Blake Weiss

48 Abram Harvey
49 Cooper Manske
50 Noah Miller

51 Cole Leukuma
52 Blake Lahn

53 Mitchell Kosiba
54 Will Hutchinson
55 Ethan Novak

Team

Northwest
Heritage Christian
Princeton

Mora

Northwest
Heritage Christian
Spectrum
Northwest
Heritage Christian
Legacy Christian
Spectrum

Pine City

Mora

Legacy Christian
Northwest

Foley

Mora

Northwest
Hinckley-Finlayson
Princeton

Foley

Heritage Christian
Rush City
Legacy Christian
Heritage Christian
Princeton

Howard

Foley

Rush City

Pierz

Foley

Providence
Spectrum
Princeton
Spectrum
Princeton

Mora

Heritage Christian
Rush City

North Branch
Spectrum

Pierz

Pierz

Princeton

Foley

Princeton
Hinckley-Finlayson
Legacy Christian
Spectrum

Legacy Christian
Pine City

Howard
Zimmerman

Foley

Northwest

Foley

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Time

Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Place Score Name

16:50.5
17:08.5
17:13.0
17:20.8
17:20.9
17:47.8
17:49.5
18:01.2
18:04.9
18:10.2
18:23.2
18:29.3
18:30.6
18:32.2
18:38.0
18:42.0
18:42.9
18:43.9
18:45.1
18:46.1
18:47.6
18:48.4
18:49.0
18:50.0
18:50.4
18:59.8
19:07.6
19:10.7
19:12.7
19:16.4
19:20.6
19:26.7
19:28.0
19:29.8
19:32.2
19:36.8
19:37.5
19:38.0
19:39.0
19:40.8
19:41.6
19:42.0
19:45.4
19:47.2
19:48.0
19:50.1
19:51.7
19:53.5
19:54.0
19:54.0
19:56.6
19:57.9
20:03.5
20:07.9
20:10.1
20:13.1

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

56 Casey Knutson
(< 5) Tyler Thorvig

57 Luke Widenstrom

58 Chase Sabinske

59 Josey Olson

60 Davis Artisensi-Skime

61 Hunter Honstrom

62 Zachary Johnson

63 Joe Winters

64 Caleb Cunnien
(< 5) Cort Dingman

65 Austin Kitzberger

66 Joel Bouley

67 Ethan Fiecke

68 Ethan Evans

69 Elijah Koopman
(< 5) Steven Fogle

70 Christian Conway

71 Gunther Dodge

72 Drew Burau

73 Koleman Lind

74 Damion Torgerson

75 Preston Helgeson
(< 5) Clayton Nelson
76 Thomas Gilbert
77 Kevin Laman
78 Karl Meissner
79 Andrew Fasching
80 Lucas Kreft
(< 5) Peter Flanders
81 Ezekiel Riemer
82 Jack Sampson
83 Ryan Aanonson
84 Alex Dick
85 Shane Douglas

86 Samson Hageman

87 Hayden Dodge
88 Lucas Edson
89 Christian Wells
90 Simon Kroll

91 Howard Hodena
92 Landon Schomer
93 Ryan Dziubak
94 Jagur Omlid

95 Paul Boelk

96 Jarett Nelson
97 Cody Hansen
98 Ed Oquist

Team
Pine City
East Central
Rush City
Zimmerman
Hinckley-Finlayson
Zimmerman
Mora
North Branch
Northwest
Pine City
Providence
Zimmerman
Zimmerman
Howard
Spectrum
Heritage Christian
Providence
Legacy Christian
Pierz
Howard
Pine City
Pine City
Howard
East Central
Legacy Christian
Braham
Rush City
Howard
Hinckley-Finlayson
Providence
Howard
Mora
Zimmerman
North Branch
Rush City
Rush City
Pierz
North Branch
Zimmerman
Pierz
Hinckley-Finlayson
Pierz
Braham
Braham
North Branch
North Branch
Braham
Braham
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Race Date
September 10, 2019

Varsity Boys 5000m

Name

Northwest Nighthawks
Team Score (places): 47
Average Time: 17:54.9

Luke Swanson
Jeremiah Gavin
Sebastian Michael
Josiah Simmer
Seth Calcamuggio
Will Hutchinson

7 Joe Winters

01 WN PP

Heritage Christian
Team Score (places): 64
Average Time: 18:08.0

Travis Miller

Jared Nordstrom
Evan Jacobson
Carter Kneeland
Kees Van Oosbree
Henry Hakanson

7 Elijah Koopman

0 WN PP

Princeton
Team Score (places): 117
Average Time: 18:49.1

Ryan Young
Tony McNiff
Adam Young
Henry Lupkes
Lincoln Torborg
Hayden Richards
7 Jacob Luark

0 WN PP

Spectrum
Team Score (places): 124
Average Time: 18:58.9

Kyle Haben
Caleb Rogers
Andrew Hattling
Jaden Nemeth
Zachary Reese
Abram Harvey
7 Ethan Evans

0 WN PP

Mora
Team Score (places): 131
Average Time: 18:56.6

1 Cooper Lennox
2 Josh Rawls

3 Jacob Johnson
4 Jagger Steiner
5 Hunter Honstrom
6 Jack Sampson

Results By Hero's Timing

Boys

2019 Mora XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
1 1 16:50.5 16:50.5
5 6 17:20.9 34:11.4
8 14 18:01.2 52:12.6
15 29 18:38.0 1:10:50.6
18 47 18:43.9 1:29:34.5
(54) (101) 20:10.1 1:49:44.6
(63) (164) 20:34.6 2:10:19.2
Finish Position - 2
2 2 17.08.5 17.08.5
6 8 17:47.8 34:56.3
9 17 18:04.9 53:01.2
22 39 18:48.4 1:11:49.6
25 64 18:50.4 1:30:40.0
(37) (101) 19:38.0 1:50:18.0
(69) (170) 20:57.3 2:11:15.3
Finish Position - 3
3 3 17:13.0 17:13.0
20 23 18:46.1 35:59.1
26 49 18:59.8 54:58.9
33 82 19:29.8 1:14:28.7
35 117 19:36.8 1:34:05.5
(43) (160) 19:47.2 1:53:52.7
(45) (205) 19:50.1 2:13:42.8
Finish Position - 4
7 7 17:49.5 17:495
11 18 18:23.2 36:12.7
32 50 19:28.0 55:40.7
34 84 19:32.2 1:15:12.9
40 124 19:41.6 1:34:54.5
(48) (172) 19:54.0 1:54:48.5
(68) (240) 20:52.8 2:15:41.3
Finish Position - 5
4 4 17:20.8 17:20.8
13 17 18:30.6 35:51.4
17 34 18:42.9 54:34.3
36 70 19:37.5 1:14:11.8
61 131 20:31.1 1:34:42.9
(82) (213) 22:23.2 1:57:06.1

www. herostiming.com

Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Foley

Team Score (places): 140
Average Time: 19:09.8
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7

Isaiah Novak
Devin Ironi
Zack Jennissen
Ethan Oswald
Ryan Storkamp
Mitchell Kosiba
Ethan Novak

Legacy Christian Academy

Team Score (places): 144
Average Time: 19:04.0
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7

Jeremy Davie
Ben Nauman
River Santiago
Blake Weiss
Cooper Manske
Christian Conway
Thomas Gilbert

Rush City
Team Score (places): 225
Average Time: 19:53.5

~No Ok WN PR

Matthew Papke
Brodrick Larson
Joey Papke

Luke Widenstrom
Karl Meissner
Shane Douglas
Samson Hageman

Pine City
Team Score (places): 255
Average Time: 20:05.9
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6

Pierz

Nate Webster
Noah Miller
Casey Knutson
Caleb Cunnien
Koleman Lind
Damion Torgerson

Team Score (places): 271
Average Time: 20:31.4

~No Ok WN PR

Cole Andres
Ethan Kowalczyk
Jaden Hennen
Gunther Dodge
Hayden Dodge
Simon Kroll
Landon Schomer

Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 6
16 16 18:42.0 18:42.0
21 37 18:47.6 37:29.6
28 65 19:10.7 56:40.3
31 96 19:20.6 1:16:00.9
44 140 19:48.0 1:35:48.9
(53) (193) 20:07.9 1:55:56.8
(55) (248) 20:13.1 2:16:09.9
Finish Position - 7
10 10 18:10.2 18:10.2
14 24 18:32.2 36:42.4
24 48 18:50.0 55:32.4
47 95 19:53.5 1:15:25.9
49 144 19:54.0 1:35:19.9
(70) (214) 21:.01.1 1:56:21.0
(76) (290) 21:27.1 2:17:48.1
Finish Position - 8
23 23 18:49.0 18:49.0
29 52 19:12.7 38:01.7
38 90 19:39.0 57:40.7
57 147 20:16.8 1:17:57.5
78 225 21:29.9 1:39:27.4
(85) (310) 22:38.9 2:02:06.3
(86) (396) 22:42.2 2:24:48.5
Finish Position- 9
12 12 18:29.3 18:29.3
50 62 19:56.6 38:25.9
56 118 20:13.2 58:39.1
64 182 20:34.7 1:19:13.8
73 255 21:15.7 1:40:29.5
(74) (329) 21:17.2 2:01:46.7
Finish Position - 10
30 30 19:16.4 19:16.4
41 71 19:42.0 38:58.4
42 113 19:45.4 58:43.8
71 184 21:07.6 1:19:51.4
87 271 22:45.4 1:42:36.8
(90) (361) 22:50.0 2:05:26.8
(92) (453) 23:05.8 2:28:32.6
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Race Date
September 10, 2019

Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Name

2019 Mora XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted

Team Score (places): 292

Average Time: 20:29.6

Chase Deiter
Cole Leukuma
Ethan Fiecke
Drew Burau
Preston Helgeson
Andrew Fasching
7 Ezekiel Riemer

0 WN P

Hinckley-Finlayson

Team Score (places): 295

Average Time: 20:46.9

1 Brock Bjerke

2 Isaiah Brindamour
3 Josey Olson

4 Lucas Kreft

5 Howard Hodena

Zimmerman

Team Score (places): 301

Average Time: 20:27.0

Blake Lahn

Chase Sabinske
Davis Artisensi-Skime
Austin Kitzberger
Joel Bouley

Ryan Aanonson

7 Christian Wells

0 WN PP

North Branch

Team Score (places): 368

Average Time: 22:02.0

1 Carson Klein

2 Zachary Johnson
3 Alex Dick

4 Lucas Edson

5 Paul Boelk

6 Jarett Nelson

Braham

Team Score (places): 459

Average Time: 25:17.9

1 Kevin Laman
2 Ryan Dziubak
3 Jagur Omlid

4 Cody Hansen
5 Ed Oquist

East Central

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Tyler Thorvig
2 Clayton Nelson

Results By Hero's Timing

Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 11
27 27 19:07.6 19:07.6
51 78 19:57.9 39:05.5
67 145 20:47.7 59:53.2
72 217 21:13.4 1:21:06.6
75 292 21:21.3 1:42:27.9
(79) (371) 21:45.2 2:04:13.1
(81) (452) 22:18.5 2:26:31.6
Finish Position - 12
19 19 18:45.1 18:45.1
46 65 19:51.7 38:36.8
59 124 20:19.2 58:56.0
80 204 21:53.0 1:20:49.0
91 295 23:05.5 1:43:54.5
Finish Position - 13
52 52 20:03.5 20:03.5
58 110 20:17.8 40:21.3
60 170 20:20.0 1:00:41.3
65 235 20:46.6 1:21:27.9
66 301 20:47.1 1:42:15.0
(83) (384) 22:25.1 2:04:40.1
(89) (473) 22:48.2 2:27:28.3
Finish Position - 14
39 39 19:40.8 19:40.8
62 101 20:34.2 40:15.0
84 185 22:34.2 1:02:49.2
88 273 22:47.8 1:25:37.0
95 368 24:32.7 1:50:09.7
(96) (464) 26:23.9 2:16:33.6
Finish Position - 15
777 21:29.4 21:29.4
93 170 23:56.3 45:25.7
94 264 24:16.2 1:09:41.9
97 361 28:15.6 1:37:57.5
98 459 28:32.0 2:06:29.5

<5
<5

Finish Position - Inc.

20:15.1
21:25.1

20:15.1
41:40.2

www. herostiming.com

Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Name

Providence Academy
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Jack Mcelroy
2 Cort Dingman
3 Steven Fogle
4 Peter Flanders

Cum
Place Place

Cum

Time Time
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Finish Position - Inc.

19:26.7 19:26.7
20:46.0 40:12.7
21:00.1 1:01:12.8
22:02.7 1:23:15.5
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